
5

5

10

20

MP 341

MP 336

N a t c h e z   T r a c e   P a r k w a y

NO SCALE

Natchez Trace Parkway

Detour

Between Milepost 336 & 341

In

Lauderdale County, Alabama

County Road

County Road

County Road

C l o s e d    S e c t i o n

State Hwy.

Ram
p

Lauderdale

Lauderdale

Lauderdale

Alabama

North


	detour at mp 335-340 -2.dwg
	Model


